
RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Tuesday July 9, 2002

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename
8:00 0:15 Seating Everyone 
8:15 0:09 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
8:24 0:20 OAH Update Leon Bruckman 802-17-02-00123 lb_oah_01.pdf
8:44 0:15 BAH Overview Update BAH 802-17-02-00114 bah_flood_01.pdf
8:59 0:30 Flooding Analysis & Packet duplication/loss/misorder BAH 802-17-02-00115 bah_basic_01.pdf
9:29 0:30 Basic Bridging Compliance BAH 802-17-02-00116 bah_enhnc_01.pdf
9:59 0:30 Enhanced Bridging Compliance BAH 802-17-02-00117 bah_road_01.pdf

10:29 0:15 802.17 Bridging Roadmap BAH
10:44 0:15 Break 802-17-02-00122 bah_frm_01.pdf
10:59 0:30 BAH Framing Requirement BAH 802-17-02-00118 rah_over_01.pdf
11:29 0:15 RAH Overview Update Necdet Uzun 802-17-02-00121 ka_scen_01.pdf
11:44 0:30 Scenarios Khaled Amer
12:14 0:15 Clause 5 Editor Meeting Announcement John Lemon 802-17-02-00125 jl_fah_01.pdf
12:29 0:05 Clause 5 Editor Meeting Announcement Med Belhadj 802-17-02-00127 mb_opcode_01.pdf
12:34 0:15 Synchronization Rhett Brikovskis 802-17-02-00105 rb_sync_01.pdf
12:49 0:10 Simulation Result Stein Gjessing 802-17-02-00126 sg_worst_02.pdf
12:59 0:30 802.17 Schedule Discussion 1 Mike Takefman
13:29

Comment Resolution Session 1A Georgia B Clause 5,6,8,G,H,I
13:30 4:30
18:00

Comment Resolution Session 1B Georgia A Clause 9,10,11,F
13:30 4:30
18:00

Comment Resolution Session 1C Windsor Clause 0,1,2,3,4,7,12,13,A,B,C,D,E
13:30 4:30
18:00

20:00 2:00 Clause 5 Primitive Adhoc Med Belhadj

20:00 2:00 RPR Schedule Adhoc Mike Takefman


